
2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 1 AM

Session Results Ring 1

Session 1 

MON 11 SEP 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Ellite Male 125 (EM125kg) LEON Enrique MET

MOREU Yoruba NM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA McTIERNAN Pat STX

SW

SCA

NENG

CO

GARCIA Valorie

GAMEZ Roland

ROSARIO Krysti

CLARK Tom

NOVAK Rebecca

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Ellite Male 125 (EM125kg) BODISH Danny ALM

PATRICIO Lyndon HI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil MOV

SCA

NJ

SEA

VA

WALDEN Chris

CRUZ George

PEREZ Richie

INGRAM Lamont

CHODASH Alden

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Ellite Male 125 (EM125kg) VELLA Phillip NV

PITTS Chad GA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA McTIERNAN Pat NENG

STX

CO

SW

MOV

CLARK Tom

GARCIA Valorie

NOVAK Rebecca

GAMEZ Roland

WALDEN Chris

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) FIELDS Roy GULF

REED Terrance OK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH Alden SEA

MOV

NJ

SCA

MAT

INGRAM Lamont

WALDEN Chris

PEREZ Richie

ROSARIO Krysti

ALI Jamil

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 5 Ellite Male 125 (EM125kg) MARTINEZ Eric MAT

JAUCIAN Alessandro NJ

RED RSC R2 2:17

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NENG CLARK Tom SCA

SW

STX

CO

NCA

CRUZ George

GAMEZ Roland

GARCIA Valorie

NOVAK Rebecca

McTIERNAN Pat

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:8

RED

BLUE

6 6 Ellite Male 125 (EM125kg) HERNANDEZ Joel PNW

CASTRO Zeke IA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George MOV

VA

MAT

NJ

SEA

WALDEN Chris

CHODASH Alden

ALI Jamil

PEREZ Richie

INGRAM Lamont

27:30

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) OROSCO Estaban WTX

CASTILLO Rafael MET

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ PEREZ Richie CO

NENG

STX

SCA

NCA

NOVAK Rebecca

CLARK Tom

GARCIA Valorie

ROSARIO Krysti

McTIERNAN Pat

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8 Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) LUGO Julian David IL

BARGAMENTO Kirc NJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV WALDEN Chris MAT

SEA

SW

VA

SCA

ALI Jamil

INGRAM Lamont

GAMEZ Roland

CHODASH Alden

CRUZ George

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27
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MON 11 SEP 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Ellite Male 125 (EM125kg) REYES David MET

AGUILAR Jose NCA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NENG CLARK Tom NJ

STX

SCA

CO

MAT

PEREZ Richie

GARCIA Valorie

ROSARIO Krysti

NOVAK Rebecca

ALI Jamil

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) HERNANDEZ Ramon GULF

STEENO Isiah WI

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV WALDEN Chris SW

SCA

SEA

VA

NCA

GAMEZ Roland

CRUZ George

INGRAM Lamont

CHODASH Alden

McTIERNAN Pat

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) BAZAN Andrew SCA

UVILLADO Stephen Angelo SCA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA ROSARIO Krysti CO

MAT

STX

NENG

NJ

NOVAK Rebecca

ALI Jamil

GARCIA Valorie

CLARK Tom

PEREZ Richie

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 12 Elite Male 132 (EM132kg) BEJARANO JACINTO Matthew CAB

CASON Isaiah STX BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont MOV

CO

NCA

VA

SCA

WALDEN Chris

NOVAK Rebecca

McTIERNAN Pat

CHODASH Alden

ROSARIO Krysti

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 13 Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) QUINTANILLA Mauricio GULF

TAN Damon HI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George SW

STX

MAT

NJ

NENG

GAMEZ Roland

GARCIA Valorie

ALI Jamil

PEREZ Richie

CLARK Tom

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 14 Ellite Male 125 (EM125kg) SOSTRE Albert FLGC

WILLIAMS Devontavious GA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA ROSARIO Krysti VA

MOV

SEA

CO

NCA

CHODASH Alden

WALDEN Chris

INGRAM Lamont

NOVAK Rebecca

McTIERNAN Pat

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 15 Elite Male 132 (EM132kg) ALLEN Haidon OR

ABASASBA Bonaya FL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ Roland STX

SCA

NENG

NJ

MAT

GARCIA Valorie

CRUZ George

CLARK Tom

PEREZ Richie

ALI Jamil

28:29

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 16 Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) LORENZO Bayron GA

FETLTON Xavante MET

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont SCA

NCA

MOV

VA

CO

ROSARIO Krysti

McTIERNAN Pat

WALDEN Chris

CHODASH Alden

NOVAK Rebecca

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Elite Male 132 (EM132kg) PIGG Elijah OK

MONCLOVA Diego BOR

RED RSC R2 2:26

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil NENG

SCA

STX

NJ

SW

CLARK Tom

CRUZ George

GARCIA Valorie

PEREZ Richie

GAMEZ Roland

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

9:10

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


