

2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 1 AM

THE PARTY OF THE P

Session Results Ring 1

Session 1

MON 11 SEP 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Ellite Male 125 (EM125kg) Referee:	RED BLUE NCA	LEON Enrique MOREU Yoruba McTIERNAN Pat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW	BLUE GARCIA Valorie GAMEZ Roland ROSARIO Krysti CLARK Tom NOVAK Rebecca	WP	4:1 28:29 29:28 28:29 27:30 28:29
2	2	Ellite Male 125 (EM125kg) Referee:	RED BLUE MAT	BODISH Danny PATRICIO Lyndon ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ SEA	BLUE WALDEN Chris CRUZ George PEREZ Richie INGRAM Lamont CHODASH Alden	WP	5:0 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	3	Ellite Male 125 (EM125kg) Referee:	RED BLUE NCA	VELLA Phillip PITTS Chad McTIERNAN Pat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX CO SW	CLARK Tom GARCIA Valorie NOVAK Rebecca GAMEZ Roland WALDEN Chris	WO	- - - - -
4	4	Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) Referee:	RED BLUE VA	FIELDS Roy REED Terrance CHODASH Alden	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV NJ SCA	RED INGRAM Lamont WALDEN Chris PEREZ Richie ROSARIO Krysti ALI Jamil	WP	4:1 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27 28:29
5	5	Ellite Male 125 (EM125kg) Referee:	RED BLUE NENG	MARTINEZ Eric JAUCIAN Alessandro CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW STX CO	CRUZ George GAMEZ Roland GARCIA Valorie NOVAK Rebecca McTIERNAN Pat	RSC	10:9 10:9 10:9 9:10 10:8
6	6	Ellite Male 125 (EM125kg) Referee:	RED BLUE SCA	HERNANDEZ Joel CASTRO Zeke CRUZ George	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA MAT NJ	WALDEN Chris CHODASH Alden ALI Jamil PEREZ Richie INGRAM Lamont	WP	3:2 27:30 30:27 30:27 28:29 30:27
7	7	Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) Referee:	RED BLUE NJ	OROSCO Estaban CASTILLO Rafael PEREZ Richie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NENG STX SCA	NOVAK Rebecca CLARK Tom GARCIA Valorie ROSARIO Krysti McTIERNAN Pat	WP	3:2 29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28
8	8	Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) Referee:	RED BLUE MOV	LUGO Julian David BARGAMENTO Kirc WALDEN Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA SW VA	ALI Jamil INGRAM Lamont GAMEZ Roland CHODASH Alden CRUZ George	WP	5:0 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27



2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 1 AM



Session Results Ring 1

Session 1

MON 11 SEP 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Ellite Male 125 (EM125kg)	RED BLUE	REYES David AGUILAR Jose		MET NCA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	NENG	CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX SCA CO	PEREZ Richie GARCIA Valorie ROSARIO Krysti NOVAK Rebecca ALI Jamil			29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29
10	10	Elite Male 139 (EM139kg)	RED BLUE	HERNANDEZ Ramon STEENO Isiah		GULF WI	RED	WO		
		Referee:	MOV	WALDEN Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA SEA VA	GAMEZ Roland CRUZ George INGRAM Lamont CHODASH Alden McTIERNAN Pat			- - - -
11	11	Elite Male 139 (EM139kg)	RED BLUE	BAZAN Andrew UVILLADO Stephen Angelo		SCA SCA	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SCA	ROSARIO Krysti	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT STX NENG	NOVAK Rebecca ALI Jamil GARCIA Valorie CLARK Tom PEREZ Richie			29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27 28:29
12	12	Elite Male 132 (EM132kg)	RED BLUE	BEJARANO JACINTO Matthew CASON Isaiah		CAB STX	BLUE	WO		
		Referee:	SEA	INGRAM Lamont	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CO NCA VA	WALDEN Chris NOVAK Rebecca McTIERNAN Pat CHODASH Alden ROSARIO Krysti			- - - -
13	13	Elite Male 139 (EM139kg)	RED	QUINTANILLA Mauricio		GULF	DI UE			
		Referee:	BLUE SCA	TAN Damon CRUZ George	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX MAT NJ	BLUE GAMEZ Roland GARCIA Valorie ALI Jamil PEREZ Richie CLARK Tom	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
14	14	Ellite Male 125 (EM125kg)	RED BLUE	SOSTRE Albert WILLIAMS Devontavious		FLGC GA	RED	WO		
		Referee:	SCA	ROSARIO Krysti	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV SEA CO	CHODASH Alden WALDEN Chris INGRAM Lamont NOVAK Rebecca McTIERNAN Pat			- - - -
15	15	Elite Male 132 (EM132kg)	RED BLUE	ALLEN Haidon ABASASBA Bonaya		OR FL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SW	GAMEZ Roland	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA NENG NJ	GARCIA Valorie CRUZ George CLARK Tom PEREZ Richie ALI Jamil			28:29 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
16	16	Elite Male 139 (EM139kg)	RED BLUE	LORENZO Bayron FETLTON Xavante		GA MET	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	SEA	INGRAM Lamont	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA MOV VA	ROSARIO Krysti McTIERNAN Pat WALDEN Chris CHODASH Alden NOVAK Rebecca		_	29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28



2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 1 AM





Session 1

MON 11 SEP 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	17	Elite Male 132 (EM132kg)	RED BLUE	PIGG Elijah MONCLOVA Diego		OK BOR	RED	RSC	R2 2:26
		Referee:	MAT	ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA STX NJ	CLARK Tom CRUZ George GARCIA Valorie PEREZ Richie GAMEZ Roland		9:10 9:10 10:9 9:10 9:10